List of transactions for: sKash Ltd

Generated by officer (kalosp) on 9/24/2018 2:38:31 PM

Transactions from: 92472018 6:38:00 AM to: 9/24/2018 2:38:00 PM

Day

24/0918

Total:

FPage 1 of 1

Time

14:17:36

14:16:51

Daily Total:

From

LOUKAS
KYRIAKDU

LOUKAS
KYRIAKDOU

| Total |Amount| Curr |5tatus|

3.00

1.50

4.50
4,50

3.00

1.50

4.50
4.50

EUR

EUR

APP

APP

Ref No

180924141736678683

180924141651162355



