List of transactions for: sKash Ltd

Generated by officer (kalosp) on 9/24/2018 2:38:31 PM Transactions from: 9/24/2018 6:38:00 AM to: 9/24/2018 2:38:00 PM

Day	Time	From	Total	Amount	Curr	Status	Ref No
24/09/18							
	14:17:36	LOUKAS KYRIAKOU	3.00	3.00	EUR	APP	180924141736678683
	14:16:51	LOUKAS KYRIAKOU	1.50	1.50	EUR	APP	180924141651162355
	Daily Total:		4.50	4.50			
Total:			4.50	4.50			